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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT03173 - US BANK T.DEWALT 7/22/24

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 1,079.80

7/7/20247/7/2024 7/7/2024

AP - Accounts PayableGAS

017304 Invoice

DFT00040448/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0015.00 15.000.00 0.007/7/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00GAS

Item Description

15.00

Price TaxAmount

15.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 15.00 100.00%

7/5/20247/5/2024 7/5/2024

AP - Accounts PayableWATER

040763 Invoice

DFT00040478/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0015.89 15.890.00 0.007/5/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00WATER

Item Description

15.89

Price TaxAmount

15.890.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 15.89 100.00%

7/13/20247/13/2024 7/13/2024

AP - Accounts PayableWATER

041499 Invoice

DFT00040418/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0015.89 15.890.00 0.007/13/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00WATER

Item Description

15.89

Price TaxAmount

15.890.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 15.89 100.00%

6/26/20246/26/2024 6/26/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSUPPLIES

043471 Invoice

DFT00040508/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0072.86 72.860.00 0.006/26/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SUPPLIES

Item Description

72.86

Price TaxAmount

72.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 72.86 100.00%

7/20/20247/20/2024 7/20/2024

AP - Accounts PayableWATER

068904 Invoice

DFT00040398/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0015.89 15.890.00 0.007/20/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00WATER

Item Description

15.89

Price TaxAmount

15.890.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 15.89 100.00%

7/9/20247/9/2024 7/9/2024

AP - Accounts PayableIPAD

111-1575254-3687425 Invoice

DFT00040428/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00446.60 446.600.00 0.007/9/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00IPAD

Item Description

446.60

Price TaxAmount

446.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 446.60 100.00%

6/29/20246/29/2024 6/29/2024

AP - Accounts PayableADOBE SUBSCRIPTION

2805022154 Invoice

DFT00040488/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0022.99 22.990.00 0.006/29/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION

Item Description

22.99

Price TaxAmount

22.990.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 22.99 100.00%

8/14/20248/14/2024 8/14/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSUPPLIES

41750398 Invoice

DFT00040378/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0088.93 88.930.00 0.008/14/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SUPPLIES

Item Description

88.93

Price TaxAmount

88.930.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 88.93 100.00%

7/6/20247/6/2024 7/6/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSTAFF FOOD

562635491170 Invoice

DFT00040458/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0068.97 68.970.00 0.007/6/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00STAFF FOOD

Item Description

68.97

Price TaxAmount

68.970.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 68.97 100.00%

7/8/20247/8/2024 7/8/2024

AP - Accounts PayableUHAUL

86221548 Invoice

DFT00040438/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0063.05 63.050.00 0.007/8/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00UHAUL

Item Description

63.05

Price TaxAmount

63.050.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 63.05 100.00%

7/15/20247/15/2024 7/15/2024

AP - Accounts PayableUHAUL

89435518 Invoice

DFT00040408/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0064.13 64.130.00 0.007/15/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00UHAUL

Item Description

64.13

Price TaxAmount

64.130.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 64.13 100.00%

7/21/20247/21/2024 7/21/2024

AP - Accounts PayableGAS

E/8090780 Invoice

DFT00040388/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0010.01 10.010.00 0.007/21/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00GAS

Item Description

10.01

Price TaxAmount

10.010.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 10.01 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT03173 - US BANK T.DEWALT 7/22/24

8/15/2024 6:36:24 PM Page 3 of 5

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date
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7/5/20247/5/2024 7/5/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSTARLINK SUBSCRIPTION

INV-USA-25409828-34459-92 Invoice

DFT00040468/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00120.00 120.000.00 0.007/5/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00STARLINK SUBSCRIPTION

Item Description

120.00

Price TaxAmount

120.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 120.00 100.00%

6/27/20246/27/2024 6/27/2024

AP - Accounts PayableVISTA PRINT

VP_GN4NZLQB Invoice

DFT00040498/15/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0059.59 59.590.00 0.006/27/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00VISTA PRINT

Item Description

59.59

Price TaxAmount

59.590.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

121-0000-800-681 EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE 59.59 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 1,079.801,079.8014 1,079.80 0.000.00

1,079.80 0.00 0.00 1,079.80 1,079.80 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

EQUIPMENT & SOFTWARE121-0000-800-681 1,079.80

1,079.80Total:


